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Zoe Delano
Amanda Wright
Allie La Chance
Raeanna Cowan
Heather Robertson
Denika McDonald
Marina Ellison
Ravie Ponn
Meghan Taylor

2012 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Oct 28, 2011 to Oct 30, 2011

Category Result Summary

Club Section

Saanich Skating Club

Oak Bay

nanaimo Skating Club

Mount Arrwosmith Skating Club
Sandy Shores Skating Club
Saanich

Fuller lake skating club

Saanich Skating Club

Comox Valley Skate Club

Lynne Henderson-Drake

SKATECANADA
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Port Alberni

Pre-Novice Women

SP

24.53
20.55
20.58
18.27
17.31
19.08
17.23
17.09
19.20

EP Points
43.55 68.08
39.93 60.48
35.31 55.89
35.67 53.94
31.45 48.76
27.41 46.49
27.92 45.15
25.81 42.90
22.22 41.42

Susan Morriss
PATINAGECANADA



